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SKATE ONTARIO

SRATECANADA
Rank Competitor(s)
1  Emmazhang
2 Samantha Chin
3 Claire lerullo
4 Julia Young
5  Alexandra Short
6  Allison Verge
7  Olivia Gonsalves
8  Tarissa McClay
9  Avery Fortin
10  Karsyn Crawforth
11  Kimberly Mak
12 AlexaKneblewski
13  Haoyu Tang
WD  Kirianne Chubb

Club

Canadian Ice Academy
YRSA WC

Skate Oakville

Riverside SC

Mariposa School of Skating
Richmond Training Centre
Milton SC

Tillsonburg SC

Thornhill FSC

Barrie SC

Thornhill FSC

Sudbury SC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Skate Oakville

Margie Lambert

b

SKATECANADA

Date:

13-Oct-2018

Pre-Juvenile Women (Group 2-U13)

Sectional Series - Octoberfest

Allandale Rec Centre, Barrie, ON
OCT 11, 2018 to OCT 14, 2018

Category Result Summary

@
@
©)
4
©)
(6)
@)
®
©)
(10)
(11
(12)
(13)

28.49
23.73
23.67
22.80
22.55
21.61
21.10
20.54
18.60
17.94
17.04
14.81
13.94

Section

ON 28.49
ON 23.73
ON 23.67
ON 22.80
ON 22.55
ON 21.61
ON 21.10
ON 20.54
ON 18.60
ON 17.94
ON 17.04
ON 14.81
ON 13.94
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Laurie Goulet
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